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June 13, 1960 COMMISSIONERS PROCEEDINGS 

· SFEC IAL MEET ING 

The Board of Commissioners met at 1:30 P.M., Salisbury and Orton present. -The following budget requests 

for the fiscal year sterting July 1, 19Eio and ending June 30, 1961, were presented to the Board by the Bu.dget 

Officer in compliance with Chapter 9-533 w.s. 1957, as amended. 

County Commissioners $ 7950.00 

County Clerk 3os75.oo 

C6u.nty Treasurer 28700.00 

County AsseBSor 25600.00 

County Sherif! 364oo.oo 

County Attorl'le7 15500.00 

Supt. of School, 13650.00 

County Surveyor 1500.00 

County Corour 1000.00 

County Agent 12s50.oo 

Clerk o! Court 15450.00 

Justice Court 6300.00 

Courthouse & Jail 35100.00 

Road & Bridge Dept •. . 120000.00 

Water Commissioner 4ooo.oo 

Stock Inspector 4ooo.oo 

llection1 10950.00 

Heal th Officer 9375.00 

Other General Account■ 20000.00 
TOTAL ll~UIR»iENTS $ · 399200.00 

Cash Reserve 70000.00 

Tax Shrink~e - -
Road & Bridge Sinking Fund 10000.00 

TOTAL GENERAL !UND REq,UIRED $ 479200.00 
. . - - - ~ - - - - - - -- - ~ - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - -- - - - - - - -- - - - -- ~ ~ ~ - -- - - - -~ -
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General Fund 

Count;r Fair 

County Hospitel 

Count;r Librar7 

Bond Sinking Fund 

Bond Interest Fu.nd 

Welfare 

479200.00 

35360.00 

655850.00 

29600.00 

40500.00 

10000.00 
SUB TOTAL $1,250,510.0~ 

184433.00 

Welfare Heal th • 48120.00 
TOTAL BUIDET RE~UIRE4ENTS $1,483,063.00 

There being no further business the Board adjourned to meet aa a Board of Equalization. 

'. 
BOARD OF COUN'XT q,OMMISSIONERS 

ATTEST: ((/f't
1 

kltt1"V County Clerk:, 


